
REGISTRATION NO NAME FATHER NAME CAT1 CASTE TRANSFER COUNT LOTTERY NO

3 10 NINAMA DIVYABEN
NINAMA ASHOK KUMAR 

RAMJIBNAI 1 ST 3 1

3 23 RADHA KOMAL SINGH 1 GEN 3 2
3 56 SUNNY VATS SUBHASH KUMAR JHA 1 GEN 3 3
3 09 PAWAR SHOURYA MANGESH TUKARAM 1 GEN 2 4

3 30
SHYAMLAL CHANDRA 

MURMU TIKARAM MURMU 1 ST 2 5
3 03 ANKIT GARAIN MANAS GARAIN 1 GEN 1 6

3 06
PRATYUSH KUMAR 
CHANDRAWANSHI

SANTOSH 
CHANDRAWANSHI 1 OBC NCL 1 7

3 26 KISMAT MEENA DAYARAM MEENA 1 ST 1 8
3 34 SOMYA MAHESH PASWAN 1 SC 1 9
3 50 MAHI DHARMENDRA 1 OBC(NCL) 1 10
3 84 LAKSHITA SINGH KRISHAN PAL SINGH 1 GEN 1 11
3 04 KAVYA SANDEEP 1 GEN 0 12
3 11 HARDIK YADAV PAWAN KUMAR 1 OBC NCL 0 13
3 16 ANUPAMA SINGH PAVAN KUMAR SINGH 1 GEN 0 14
3 19 AYUSH DIXIT DIXIT 1 GEN 0 15
3 41 YUVAN NAGAR ANUJ KUMAR 1 OBC(NCL) 0 16
3 49 HANSIKA RAJNISH KUMAR 1 GEN 0 17

3 122 AVNI CHAUDHARY JITENDRA KUMAR 1 GEN 0 18

ACADEMIC SESSION(2025-26)

CLASS-3 LOTTERY RESULT

SERVICE CATEGORY-1

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GREATER NOIDA



REGISTRATION 
NO.

NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHER'S NAME SERVICE CATEGORY CASTE CATEGORY TRANSFER LOTTERY NO/WL NO

3 40 SHIVANYA BHATNAGAR SAURABH BHATNAGAR 2 GEN 0 W1

SERVICE CATEGORY-2

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GREATER NOIDA

ACADEMIC SESSION(2025-26)

CLASS-3 LOTTERY RESULT



REGIS
TRATI

NAME OF 
CANDIDATES

FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY
CASTE 

CATEGORY
TRANSFER

LOTTERY 
NO/WL NO

3 24 PRITYOSHI YOGESH KUMAR 3 SC 1 W1

3 76 SRISHTI NARENDRA SINGH 3 SC W2

3 43 AARAV MALIK GOVIND MALIK 3 GEN W3

3 15 JAHANVI DEEPAK KUMAR 3 OBC NCL W4

3 14 DOLI LT. RAVINDRA KUMAR 3 SC W5

3 53 AADVIKA CHAUHAN KULDEEP SINGH RANA 3 GEN W6

3 07
ISHANI SINGH 

RAWAL
VINOD KUMAR 3 GEN W7

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GREATER NOIDA
ACADEMIC SESSION(2025-26)

CLASS-3 LOTTERY RESULT
SERVICE CATEGORY-3



REGISTRATIO
N NO.

NAME OF 
CANDIDATES

FATHER'S NAME
SERVICE 

CATEGORY
CASTE CATEGORY

LOTTERY 
NO/WL NO

3 119
SHIVANSH PRATAP 

SINGH
SATISH KUMAR SINGH 5 GEN W01

3 99 MAHAK KUSHWAHA VISHNU KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W02

3 100 KINJAL SINGH JEETU 5 GEN W03

3 112 PRINCE BHATI RAJESH SINGH BHATI 5 GEN W04

3 78 AYANSH HARVENDRA KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W05

3 17 SAMRIDHI CHAUHAN MOHIT CHAUHAN 5 OBC(NCL) W06

3 69 VIVAAN NAGAR CHIRANJEEV NAGAR 5 OBC( NCL) W07

3 33 SHANVI YADAV SANJAY YADAV 5 OBC(NCL) W08

3 110 MANVIK LALIT KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W09

3 123 MONISHA KAROTHIYA
KRISHNA KUMAR 

KAROTHIYA
5 SC W10

3 102 DIBYANK
BINEET KUMAR 

DHANUK
5 SC W11

3 52 SOURYA SINGH
SUBODH KUMAR 

SINGH
5 GEN W12

3 115 JISHNU ATTRI DESHRAJ ATTRI 5 GEN W13

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GREATER NOIDA
ACADEMIC SESSION(2025-26)

CLASS-3 LOTTERY RESULT
SERVICE CATEGORY-5



3 64 SIMMI ANIL KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W14

3 72 SAANVI CHAUDHARY
CHANDRA BHAN 

SINGH
5 SC W15

3 108 SAANVI  SINHA VINAY KUMAR 5 GEN W16

3 81 MISHTI GUHAIR PRAVEEN KUMAR 5 SC W17

3 101 DISHA MATHUR PRAMOD KUMAR 5 SC W18

3 94 ARJUN MALIK RAVINDER KUMAR 5 GEN W19

3 114 SHIVAM BABLU 5 SC W20

3 70 AISHA KANAUJIYA SANDEEP KUMAR 5 SC W21

3 88
RUDRANSH 
UPADHYAY

KSHITIJ UPADHYAY 5 GEN W22

3 35 SWATI YADAV
JITENDER KUMAR 

YADAV
5 OBC(NCL) W23

3 54 ABHINANDAN SAHANI RAJIV SAHANI 5 OBC NCL W24

3 124 ANAND RAKESH KUMAR 5 SC W25

3 77 AASTIK PANDEY ANSHUMAN PANDEY 5 GEN W26

3 37 DEVANSHI LT. MOHIT BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W27

3 79 ATHARVA TRIPATHI
ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

TRIPATHI
5 GEN W28

3 74 DIVY SINGH DUSHYANT SINGH 5 GEN W29



3 21 MANISH RAKHULIYA
PURAN CHANDRA 

RAKHULIYA
5 GEN W30

3 60 KOSHAL DHAMA VIVEK DHAMA 5 GEN W31

3 20 ANANYA BHATI VIPIN KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W32

3 111 ASUTOSH ROUT
SANJEEB KUMAR 

ROUT
5 GEN W33

3 62 ROHAN PATHAK RAJ KUMAR PATHAK 5 GEN W34

3 38 MANSHI PRAJAPATI SANTOSH PRAJAPATI 5 OBC(NCL) W35

3 121 AARADHYA SHARMA SATYA DEV 5 GEN W36

3 02 ANMOL KUMAR ATUL KUMAR 5 OBC(CL) W37

3 67 REEYA LALIT KUMAR 5 GEN W38

3 39 VIKRANT TYAGI NAVNEET TYAGI 5 GEN W39

3 63 SIDDHI ANIL KUMAR 5 OBC (NCL) W40

3 27 ADHVIK SHARMA
MANISH KUMAR 

SHARMA
5 GEN W41

3 82 PRACHI NAND KUMAR 5 SC W42

3 25 APEKSHA RAI TUNTUN RAI 5 GEN W43

3 47 DRASHYA BANSKAR MUKESH BANSKAR 5 SC W44

3 86 LAVI BHADANA SUMIT BHADANA 5 OBC(NCL) W45



3 58 VIVAN SINGH
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 

SINGH
5 GEN W46

3 01 YUVRAJ RAMAVTAR SINGH 5 OBC(NCL) W47

3 104 AMIT GUDDU CHOUDHARY 5 SC W48

3 85 ARADHYA KUMARI
RAMASHANKAR 

KUMAR
5 OBC(NCL) W49

3 96
AADVIKA 

SIDDHESHWAR 
 SIDDHESHWAR 

KAMBLE
5 SC W50

3 97 AKSHAT ADESH AWANA 5 OBC(NCL) W51

3 73 CHITRANSH RAJPUT JAY PRAKASH 5 GEN W52

3 98 VANSHIKA NAGAR BHUPENDRA KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W53

3 106 KAAVY SHARMA DEEPAK KUMAR 5 GEN W54

3 103 HARSH RAJ MOHAN 5 GEN W55

3 116 ISHANI  SONU 5 OBC(NCL) W56

3 80 RITU SARKAR RANJAN SARKAR 5 SC W57

3 91 GARISA SATYAVEER SINGH 5 SC W58

3 120 YASHI BHADANA SUDHIR KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W59

3 12 NOVITA JAY BHAGVAN 5 GEN W60

3 71 AROHI RAI ROHIT RAI 5 GEN W61



3 46 YANA BARUA JISHUTOSH BARUA 5 GEN W62

3 28 SHIVAAY CHAUHAN SUNIT KUMAR 5 GEN W63

3 31 SAKSHAM SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA 5 GEN W64

3 83 MOHD ARSHAN KHAN MAZHAR KHAN 5 GEN W65

3 08 VANSH PRAJAPATI GANGESH KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W66

3 117 TAMNNA SONU 5 OBC(NCL) W67

3 93 PARTH SINGH SOURAV SINGH 5 GEN W68

3 109 RAGHAV SHARMA BRIJMOHAN SHARMA 5 GEN W69

3 55 RONAK NITIN 5 OBC NCL W70

3 89 KRISHNA SURYA PRATAP SINGH 5 OBC(NCL) W71

3 36 PAKHI CHHALERIYA PAWAN KUMAR 5 SC W72

3 44 ARVIK PAWAN NAGAR 5 OBC NCL W73

3 13 DRISHTI JAY BHAGVAN 5 GEN W74

3 95 ANUSHKA VIKRAM SINGH 5 GEN W75

3 51 SHIVANSH SINGH
SUBODH KUMAR 

SINGH
5 GEN W76

3 107 AKSH SARASWAT SANJAY SARASWAT 5 GEN W77



3 90 ARNAPURNA SAHU JAGDISH SAHU 5 GEN W78

3 57 MANAS BALODI LEELA DHAR BALODI 5 GEN W79

3 125 DAKSH PAL PRAMOD KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W80

3 87 YASHI BHADANA SUSHIL BHADANA 5 OBC(NCL) W81

3 105 DEVANSH SAINGAR MUNESH KUMAR 5 GEN W82

3 118 AVNI TYAGI SUMIT TYAGI 5 GEN W83

3 68 TASHKHEES FATIMA ARSHAD ALI 5 GEN W84

3 92 PRIYANK PATEL SANJEEV KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W85

3 61 NIMMI BHATI PUNEET KUMAR 5 GEN W86

3 66 AARADHYA PANT NANDA BALLAB PANT 5 GEN W87

3 18 KAYA CHAUDHARY SURESH CHAUDHARY 5 OBC(NCL) W88

3 48 MANVI RAJU 5 SC W89

3 75 DRASHTI SINGH DUSHYANT SINGH 5 GEN W90

3 42 RISHAB RAHUL KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W91

3 05 YUVRAJ SINGH HARISH KUMAR SINGH 5 GEN W92

3 22 DIKSHA BAINSLA VINOD KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W93



3 59 RISHABH JAIN ARVIND 5 GEN W94

3 113 ATHARV UPADHYAY
BRIJESH KUMAR 

UPADHYAY
5 GEN W95

3 65 PARI CHAUDHARY SUNIL KUMAR 5 SC W96

3 45 TOSHIT SHARMA
KAPIL KUMAR 

SHARMA
5 GEN W97



REGISTR
ATION 

NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHER'S NAME
SERVICE 

CATEGORY
CASTE 

CATEGORY
TRANSFER

LOTTERY 
NO/WL 

3 34 SOMYA MAHESH PASWAN 1 SC 1 W-01

3 24 PRITYOSHI YOGESH KUMAR 3 SC 1 W-02

3 76 SRISHTI NARENDRA SINGH 3 SC W-03

3 14 DOLI LT. RAVINDRA KUMAR 3 SC W-04

3 48 MANVI RAJU 5 SC W-05

3 123 MONISHA KAROTHIYA KRISHNA KUMAR KAROTHIYA 5 SC W-06

3 36 PAKHI CHHALERIYA PAWAN KUMAR 5 SC W-07

3 96
AADVIKA SIDDHESHWAR 

KAMBLE  SIDDHESHWAR KAMBLE 5 SC W-08

3 72 SAANVI CHAUDHARY CHANDRA BHAN SINGH 5 SC W-09

3 124 ANAND RAKESH KUMAR 5 SC W-10

3 91 GARISA SATYAVEER SINGH 5 SC W-11

3 80 RITU SARKAR RANJAN SARKAR 5 SC W-12

3 47 DRASHYA BANSKAR MUKESH BANSKAR 5 SC W-13

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GREATER NOIDA
ACADEMIC SESSION(2025-26)

CLASS-3 LOTTERY RESULT
SERVICE CATEGORY-SC



3 70 AISHA KANAUJIYA SANDEEP KUMAR 5 SC W-14

3 101 DISHA MATHUR PRAMOD KUMAR 5 SC W-15

3 81 MISHTI GUHAIR PRAVEEN KUMAR 5 SC W-16

3 114 SHIVAM BABLU 5 SC W-17

3 82 PRACHI NAND KUMAR 5 SC W-18

3 104 AMIT GUDDU CHOUDHARY 5 SC W-19

3 65 PARI CHAUDHARY SUNIL KUMAR 5 SC W-20

3 102 DIBYANK BINEET KUMAR DHANUK 5 SC W-21



REGISTATION NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHER'S NAME SERVICE CATEGORY CASTE CATEGORY TRANSFER LOTTERY NO.

3 10 NINAMA DIVYABEN NINAMA 1 ST 3 W1
3 30 SHYAMLAL TIKARAM 1 ST 2 W2
3 26 KISMAT MEENA DAYARAM 1 ST 1 W3

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GREATER NOIDA
ACADEMIC SESSION(2025-26)

CLASS-3 LOTTERY RESULT

SERVICE CATEGORY-ST



REGISTATION NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES FATHER'S NAME SERVICE CATEGORY CASTE CATEGORY TRANSFER LOTTERY NO.

3 06 PRATYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH 1 OBC NCL 1 W01
3 50 MAHI DHARMENDRA 1 OBC(NCL) 1 W02
3 11 HARDIK YADAV PAWAN KUMAR 1 OBC NCL 0 W03
3 41 YUVAN NAGAR ANUJ KUMAR 1 OBC(NCL) 0 W04
3 15 JAHANVI DEEPAK KUMAR 3 OBC NCL W05
3 69 VIVAAN NAGAR CHIRANJEEV NAGAR 5 OBC( NCL) W06
3 63 SIDDHI ANIL KUMAR 5 OBC (NCL) W07
3 44 ARVIK PAWAN NAGAR 5 OBC NCL W08
3 97 AKSHAT ADESH AWANA 5 OBC(NCL) W09
3 89 KRISHNA SURYA PRATAP SINGH 5 OBC(NCL) W10
3 98 VANSHIKA NAGAR BHUPENDRA KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W11

3 117 TAMNNA SONU 5 OBC(NCL) W12
3 64 SIMMI ANIL KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W13
3 86 LAVI BHADANA SUMIT BHADANA 5 OBC(NCL) W14
3 38 MANSHI PRAJAPATI SANTOSH PRAJAPATI 5 OBC(NCL) W15
3 87 YASHI BHADANA SUSHIL BHADANA 5 OBC(NCL) W16
3 35 SWATI YADAV JITENDER KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W17
3 17 SAMRIDHI CHAUHAN MOHIT CHAUHAN 5 OBC(NCL) W18
3 01 YUVRAJ RAMAVTAR SINGH 5 OBC(NCL) W19
3 33 SHANVI YADAV SANJAY YADAV 5 OBC(NCL) W20

3 125 DAKSH PAL PRAMOD KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W21
3 78 AYANSH HARVENDRA KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W22
3 20 ANANYA BHATI VIPIN KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W23
3 92 PRIYANK PATEL SANJEEV KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W24
3 08 VANSH PRAJAPATI GANGESH KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W25
3 99 MAHAK KUSHWAHA VISHNU KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W26
3 85 ARADHYA KUMARI RAMASHANKAR 5 OBC(NCL) W27

3 116 ISHANI  SONU 5 OBC(NCL) W28

SERVICE CATEGORY-OBC(NCL)

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GREATER NOIDA
ACADEMIC SESSION(2025-26)

CLASS-3 LOTTERY RESULT



3 120 YASHI BHADANA SUDHIR KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W29
3 37 DEVANSHI LT. MOHIT BHATI 5 OBC(NCL) W30
3 22 DIKSHA BAINSLA VINOD KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W31

3 110 MANVIK LALIT KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W32
3 42 RISHAB RAHUL KUMAR 5 OBC(NCL) W33
3 55 RONAK NITIN 5 OBC NCL W34
3 54 ABHINANDAN SAHANI RAJIV SAHANI 5 OBC NCL W35
3 18 KAYA CHAUDHARY SURESH CHAUDHARY 5 OBC(NCL) W36


